
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 
52 

165 

881 

163 

751 

22 

211 

182 

70 

85 

17 

134 

64 

13 

23 

135 

27 

727 

8 

342 

69 

55 

79 

47 

173 

127 

6 

122 

888 

33 

14 

131 

40 

174 

74 

175 

Name 
Riccardo CANNONE 

Simone DENTI 

Massimiliano GRASSO 

Cristiano ROMEO 

Francesco SCAGLIONE 

Nicola MUSI 

Emanuel GAROFALO 

Rocco CAIVANO 

Simone LUPPI 

Edoardo FRISCIONE 

Andrea BALESTRI 

Edoardo SCEPI 

Giuseppe CANNIZZARO 

Davide PEDRELLI 

Vito CAPPONI 

Ruslan SOLLANO 

Lorenzo CAPPELLINI 

Claudio CAVALLINI 

Mirko FASSA 

Francesco GENTILE 

Matteo LIO 

Gaetano PRESTIGIACOMO 

Valerio BIANCHI 

Andrea CORSINI 

Fabio VALENTE 

Michele SERVILLO 

Andrea ARLETTI 

Alessio SANTORO 

Chiara CIVARDI 

Francesco BERTOLINI 

Daniel PIREDDU 

Andrea CASAMATTI 

Luca BRAMBILLA 

Giuseppe RAGUSA 

Gionatan SCELFO 

Mirko MARELLI 

Model/Engine 
Ducati 

Suzuki 

Thiumph 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Ducati 1000 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Thiumph 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Altro 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Ducati 

Thiumph 

Honda 

Honda 

Best Tm 
1:19.051 

1:19.118 

1:19.149 

1:19.268 

1:19.313 

1:19.701 

1:19.760 

1:19.944 

1:20.381 

1:20.460 

1:20.483 

1:20.528 

1:20.710 

1:20.852 

1:21.413 

1:21.426 

1:21.630 

1:21.670 

1:21.675 

1:21.868 

1:21.984 

1:22.226 

1:22.273 

1:22.382 

1:22.636 

1:22.909 

1:23.071 

1:23.083 

1:24.353 

1:24.986 

1:25.061 

1:25.302 

1:25.865 

1:27.080 

1:27.684 

Laps 
5 

3 

10 

9 

5 

9 

5 

8 

9 

5 

9 

9 

8 

10 

4 

7 

9 

10 

6 

6 

9 

9 

5 

4 

5 

8 

4 

5 

8 

4 

4 

8 

8 

2 

3 

Diff 

0.067 

0.098 

0.217 

0.262 

0.650 

0.709 

0.893 

1.330 

1.409 

1.432 

1.477 

1.659 

1.801 

2.362 

2.375 

2.579 

2.619 

2.624 

2.817 

2.933 

3.175 

3.222 

3.331 

3.585 

3.858 

4.020 

4.032 

5.302 

5.935 

6.010 

6.251 

6.814 

8.029 

8.633 

Gap 

0.067 

0.031 

0.119 

0.045 

0.388 

0.059 

0.184 

0.437 

0.079 

0.023 

0.045 

0.182 

0.142 

0.561 

0.013 

0.204 

0.040 

0.005 

0.193 

0.116 

0.242 

0.047 

0.109 

0.254 

0.273 

0.162 

0.012 

1.270 

0.633 

0.075 

0.241 

0.563 

1.215 

0.604 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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LIGURBIKE 
ESPERTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:11 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

05/06/2022 09:20 


